
DATE  OPPONENT SITE TV TIME 
Sunday, Nov. 3  Langston & Waco, Texas -- 2 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 7 Incarnate Word Waco, Texas  7 p.m.
Sunday, Nov. 10  at Oregon Eugene, Ore.  TBA
Thursday, Nov. 14 Texas A&M-Commerce Waco, Texas  7 p.m.
Sunday, Nov. 17 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi Waco, Texas  1 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 23 vs. Southern Miss # Paradise Island, The Bahamas FloHoops 10 a.m.
Sunday, Nov. 24  Battle 4 Atlantis -- Game Two # Paradise Island, The Bahamas FloHoops TBA
Monday, Nov. 25  Battle 4 Atlantis -- Game Three # Paradise Island, The Bahamas ESPN2/ESPNU TBA
Friday, Nov. 29  New Orleans Waco, Texas  2 p.m.
Sunday, Dec. 1  Louisiana Tech Waco, Texas  2 p.m.
Wednesday, Dec. 4 Texas Southern Waco, Texas  7 p.m.
Sunday, Dec. 8  UNLV Waco, Texas  2 p.m.
Wednesday, Dec. 18 Utah Tech Waco, Texas  11 a.m.
Saturday, Dec. 21 at Kansas Lawrence, Kan.   TBA
Wednesday, Jan. 1 Oklahoma State Waco, Texas  TBA 
Saturday, Jan. 4 Colorado Waco, Texas  TBA
Wednesday, Jan. 8 at Arizona Tucson, Ariz.  TBA
Saturday, Jan. 11 at Arizona State Tempe, Ariz.  TBA
Tuesday, Jan. 14 Utah Waco, Texas  TBA
Friday, Jan. 17  Houston Waco, Texas  TBA
Monday, Jan. 20  vs. UCLA % Newark, N.J. FOX TBA
Sunday, Jan. 26  at TCU Fort Worth, Texas  TBA
Wednesday, Jan. 29 at UCF Orlando, Fla.  TBA
Sunday, Feb. 2  Cincinnati Waco, Texas  TBA
Wednesday, Feb. 5 at Houston Houston, Texas  TBA
Saturday, Feb. 8 BYU Waco, Texas  TBA
Tuesday, Feb. 11 West Virginia Waco, Texas  TBA
Saturday, Feb. 15 at Texas Tech Lubbock, Texas  TBA
Wednesday, Feb. 19 at Colorado Boulder, Colo.   TBA
Saturday, Feb. 22 Iowa State Waco, Texas  TBA
Monday, Feb. 24  at Kansas State Manhattan, Kan.  TBA
Sunday, March 2 TCU Waco, Texas  TBA
March 5-10  Big 12 Championship Kansas City, Mo.   TBA
March 19-24  NCAA First and Second Rounds TBA  TBA
March 28-29  NCAA Sweet 16 TBA  TBA
March 30-31  NCAA Elite Eight TBA  TBA
April 4-6  NCAA Final Four Tampa, Fla.  TBA

  
& Exhibition
# Battle 4 Atlantis
% Coretta Scott King Classic 

All times listed are Central and subject to change.


